
B37

B31

D69

E123

E121

E119

E117

E115

E113

E109E103

E111

E101

E97

E99

KOHL'S
ONE LEVEL

AVAILABLE
ONE LEVEL

A
3

A5A7A9

A
1

A13A14

A
11

A21

A
17A19

A23

A25

A27

PB-02

PB-01

PC-02

PC-01

PD-01

PD-02

D83 D85

D
89

D91

D95

D93
D81

D79

D77

D75

SS-801

SS-803

SS-805

B35

B39

B33

B29

B45B47 B43

B41

B49

B51

B53
B54B55

116,642 SF

DESIGNER DIAMONDS

SLEEP FIT

GOLDEN VALLEY DENTAL

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

FIGURE EIGHT 
SALON & BOUTIQUE

ISABELLA’S BO
U

TIQ
U

E
2,250 SF

KURE MEDICAL 
SOLUTIONS

CRUISE ONE
CELLAX TOY HUT

FABU
LO

U
S GIFTS

K1053
100 SF

GOLD N’ MORE

K1047
100 SF

K1015
100 SFK1023

100 SF
K1026
100 SF

INFINITY 
JEWELERY

K1060
100 SF

CM
T

ROUND TABLE

RO
U

N
D TABLE

STO
RAGE

COMMUNITY ROOM

SIERRA VISTA BARBER SHO
P

RELAXATION SPA
STORAGE

RELAXATION SPA

X4 HEALTH

THE BLIN
G CO

M
PAN

Y

EVALUTION 
GAMING TIME MACHINE�

NEW OCEAN MASSAGE

ANGEL ROD ART

LA FRESITA

FLIP O
U

T�
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LEASING BY:

LEASE PLAN

LP1*NOT OWNED
LEASED AVAILABLE

THE FLO
W

ER GARDEN
�

STO
RAGE

STO
RAGE



TS2-01

TPA 103 TPA 101

TP-A

TS1-01 TS1-05
TS1-07

TS-1

TS1-09

TS1-11

TS1-13

TS1-15

SIERRA VISTA 16 LUXURY CINEMA

TS-2

TS2-09

TS2-07

COMMUNITY PARK /
CONCERT AREA

TS-3

TS3-01

TS3-03
TS3-05

TS3-07

TS3-09

PF

TP-B

TPB 101

TPB 103

TPB 105

TS-5

TS5-01
TS5-03

TS6-01

TS5-05

TS5-07

TS5-09
TS-6

IN-LINE
MALL SHOPS

SHAW AVENUE

TS6-05

TS6-03

NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS

ONE LEVEL

TAH DEEG

CHICKEN SHACK

TWO HANDS CORNDOG

M105

LASER AWAY

CAPTAIN CRAB

INDIAN CUISINE

LA MOCHIACANA

CALIFORNIA BUJINKAN DOJO�
LIBERTY TAX
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